1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office table wooden
Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide calendar with switch study
table decor items ( Ecofriendly) (3 Compartment, Red) | B0BP2N8GV2
( GKD000538-3RD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxI4ZToYBmp7zQ9LY391yPiOhI8kHYVY

Date & Time: 23/06/2023, 10:28:50
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock & Calendar Office Table Accessories
2023 Calendar for Office Desk Indian flag for office desk Wooden Pen
Stand with Clock Corporate Gift (Black EcoFriendly) | B0BSLXW91Z (
GKD000259-BKF ) 
HSN:441112

₹490.18 1 ₹490.18 12% IGST ₹58.82 ₹549.00

TOTAL: ₹58.82 ₹549.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
31Rmr5kH7C0VRGplvOsS

Date & Time: 23/06/2023, 10:23:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
549.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black
and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and
Sticker Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size 10x6
Pack of 12) | B0BXH36LWJ ( GKD000543-P12 ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,070.54 1 ₹1,070.54 12% IGST ₹128.46 ₹1,199.00

TOTAL: ₹128.46 ₹1,199.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :